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Name of Work :- LO68.TO4 TO DARGAH BASTI

Block :- Dighalbank

Estimated cost :- Rs 2488792.00
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LO68-TO4 TO DARGAH BASTIName of Work :-

DighalbankBlock r
Amount (ln Rs.)

ParticularsSl. No.

Rs
Cost of Restoration work :-A

T2%GSTB

Rs
1 % L. Cess

Add S.Fee @ tO% of Material Cost
D

Total cost with GST, LC & S.Fee
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Detailed Estimate

Name of Work :-

SI. SDB

No Sl. No.

1

+

LO68-TO4 TO DARGAH BASTI

Rate AmountHeight
Qtv UnitNo.

Length

M

width
M

No.MORD

Ref.No
Description

bamboo piles to size and making shoes and driving etc complete job as per
mm to 75 mm IAIng labour for cuttingProvi ng bamboo piles inc

fication and direction of

WRD 5.7.7

315.00t 105
54.001 3.0018

3.00

315.001 105 3.00
54.001 18 3.00

315.001 105 3.00
54.0018

31s.00
t
1 10s

54.0018
30.0010 3.00

3.00
t

63.0021 3.001

Mtr 117801.002255.00Total:-

20 swg G.l. wire or 75 mm to 100 mm long nails alternatively including cost

of G.l. wlre or nails, bamboo labour for complete job as per speclfication

hari in positionProviding, fitting a ng split bamboo woven

and direction of E

2 WRD 5.7.8

0.000 0 0.00 0.00
0.000 0 0.00 0.00

0.00m0.00T

5.7.9WRD3

90.00
15.00

ng and fixing 52 mm to 75 mm dia

position at every vertical pile with 150 mm long nails or 38 swg G.l. wire

including cost of G.l. wire or nails, all material and labour complete job as

er
30.00

tRHS

LH

t
1

3 5.00
3 30.00

amsup r8,

cation and direction of
90.00
15.00

o runners ln

s.001 3

90.001 3 30.00EAS
15.00t 3 s.00
90.00t 3 30.00RH
15.00t 3 5.00

2.80 8.40t 3

14.80 44.401- 3

10.00 30.001 3BLOCK
3.00 9.00t 3

151 3 s.00
9.001 3 3.00

24.00t 3 8.00
18.001 6.00
12.00

3

3

90.00
18.00

6.00
15.003 s.00

3 18.00t
20s83.00742.80 Mtr

6.00
Total:-

WRD 5.7.46
(b)

0.00

l1 4.00
2.00

30.00
6.00

1

L

1

l-f

e

3 2.00

3

3

1

supp a p acing bamboo ro ro 4 nos uncleared am o

75 mm dia 6 m to 8 m long at site binding properly each other In bunch

with annealed wire 20 to 25 SWG at least at three places along its length, 3

nos loads filled with (Brick bats) in empty cement bags and trying it with

B.A. wire 8 to 10 SWG launching in river and placing in position and trying

the bamboo roll at one end at least 15M away from the river bank to

Bamboo post, including piling of bamboo post & royality etc. and carrlage

of all materials at site all complete job as per specification and direction

n 0

3.00
3.00

1_

3

6.00

4



SI. SDB

No. Sl. No.

MORD

Ref
Description

Supplying, making and placing in position Tree branches and Jhankhi

covering cover over all space of abour of 2.832 Cum providing 3 nos. of
loads by filling boulder spall in EC bags, trying with 20to25 SWG annealed

wire to the tree spur and anchoring the same with B.A.wire 8 to 10 SWG to
the bamboo post at least 15M away from the river bank including piling of
bamboo post & royality etc. and carriage of all materials at site all

complete job as per specification and direction of E/|.

DR5

7 10.0t

No. No
Length

(M)
width

(M)
Height

(M) Qtv. Unit
Rate

(Rs.)

Amount
(Rs.)

0 n 0.00

5.7.47

(a)

Total:- 0.00 No. 0.00

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00

Total:- 0.00 No. 0.00

6 3.1.4 303.1 Construction of subsrade and earthen shoulders
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulders with approved material
obtained from borrow pits with all lifts and leads, transporting to site,

spreading, grading to required slope and compacted to meet requirement
of Table 300.2 with lead upto 1000 m as per Technical Specification Clause

303.1.
0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

I 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
I Total:- 0.00 Cum 0.00

3002.0 Restoration of Rain Cuts [Bv Manual Means)
i

Restoration of raincuts with soil, moorum, gravel or a mixture of these,

clearing, the loose soil, benching of 300mm width, laying fresh material in

layers not exceed ng 250mm and compact ng with p te ctorcom pa
I power rammers to restore the original alignment, level and slopes.

0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00+
n 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Tota l:- 0.00
9.2

til
1 100

& 800
Sand or eB class b
Fillling and spreading local sand over brick bats as per drawing and

technical specification Clause 305.3.9

LHS 1 t 30.00 t.20 0.30 10.80
1 1 5.00 L.20 0.30 1.80

RHS 1 1 30.00 1.20 0.30 10.80

Cum 0.00

I 1 t 5.00 1.20 0.30 1.80
LHSIEAST] t L 30.00 2.00 0.30 18.00

RHS

t 7 5.00 2.O0 0.30 3.00
t 1 30.00 2.00 0.30 18.00
t 7 5.00 2.00 0.30 3.00
7 t 2.80 3.00 0.30 2.52
1 1 14.80 4.60 0.30 20.42
t
1.

1 10.00 1.60 0.30 4.80
1 3.00 3.00 0.30 2.70

4.501 t
1 1

1- 1

s.00 3.00
3.00 1.50
8.00 I 2.00
6.00 2.s0
4.00 3.50

0.30
0.30 1.35
0.30 4.80

1 t
1 1_

t 1

0.30 4.50
0.30 4.20

1.202.00 2.00 0.30
t 1 30.00 2.1.0 0.30 18.90
1 1 6.00 1.50 0.30 2.70
1 1 2.00 2.00 0.30 7.20
7 t 5,00 2.00 0.30 3.00
1 t 6,00 1.50 0.30 2.70

Tota l:- t46.69
Brick bats

Cum 75462.00
9 WRD 5.7.40

Providing laying and spreading brick bats in Road ditches all complete as

per approved design, specifications and direction of E/l

B

ttt8.26

774.9

i

378.68

514.43



sl. sDB

No. Sl, No,

MORD

Ref.No

Amount
Rs

Unit
Rate

Rs
Qty.

width Height
No No.

Length
Description

0.60 2L.601 30.00 1.207LHS
0.60 3.60L.20t 1_ 5.00

21.601.20 0.601. 30.00tRH
0.60 3.601..20t t s.00

90.002.00 1.50t 30.001LHS
1.50 15.005.00 2.001 1

90.002.00 1.501, 1 30.00RHS
15.002.00 1.501 s.001

0.60 5.042.80 3.001 1

0.60 40.854.601 t 14.80
12.801.60 0.80t 10.001

0.80 7.203.00 3.00t 1

10.503.00 0.701 s.00
3.150.70

t
1

0.60 9.60
1.503.00

8.00 2.00
1.

1 1

9.002.50 0.601 1 6.00
0.70 9.80t 4.00 3.501

0.70 2.802.001 1

44.10
2.00
2.10 0.70t t 30.00

0.706.00 1.501 1

2.00 0.50

6.30
2.001 2.00

0.90 9.00s.00 2.001

t
1

1.50 8.100.90 I1 1 6.00
0.60 31.t 14.80 3.507DITCH IN BLOCK GATE ROAD

I 1023029.00CumI otal - 471.7 2

401. GradedWell MaterialbaseSub- withGranular10 4.1.
II MaterialFormlx tn ,lace

0.15 to.2t14.801

spreading in uniform layers with tractor mounted grader arrangement on

prepared surface, mixing by mix in place method with rotavator at oMC,

and compacting with smooth wheel roller to achieve the desired density,

r Iechnlcalcom
4.60

1ete
1

well gra mateConstru ar sun gran u

ification Clause

bvp

30401.00Cum1.0.21lotal:-

inSNP3 as Dia.RowRCC11.

first class bedding of granular material in single row including fixing colla

with cement mortar 1:2 but excluding excavation, protection works,

backfilling, concrete and masonry works in head walls and parapets clause

1105.

concrete piPe NP3 forProviding and ng reinforced cement rts on

5.002 2.501
22262.00Mtr5.00Tota l:-

NP3 as 600mmtnRCCL2

0.000.000 0
0.00tt 0 0.00

0.00Mtr0.00Tota l:-

00mm Dia.NP3 asRCC Rower ln13

first class bedding of granular material in single row including fixing collar

with cement mortar l-:2 but excluding excavation, protection works,

backfilling, concrete and masonry works in head walls and parapets clause

1106

culverts onProviding and laying reinforced cement concrete PiPe NP3

0.000 0 0.00
0.000 0 0.00

0.00Mtr0.00Total:-

1.4 5.7 with NCofnew

Providing and laying cement concrete PiPe NP3 for rts on

first class bedding of granular material in single row including fixing collar

with cement mortar 1:2 but excluding excavation, protection works,

backfilling, concrete and masonry works in head walls and parapets Clause

1106

l

(M)

ri')

{

2977.54



SI. SDB MORD Description
No. Sl. No, Ref.No

SEIGNORAGE ffe f OoZo FOR ROY

LOCAL SAND

BRICK B,{T

GSB

ALTY MATERIAL

ffi(€s1t
R.W.D

Dighalbank

O(\
A.

R.W.D

Dighalbank Ki

Amount
Rs

Rate

Rs
UnitHeightwidth

and direction of

Length qty
No. No

for

rator,

dnaSlocab withECnewfil aginlabith our d
bNCden ba anofuS oopp v

nli eotWch on50 StWE ngcft2 nd ke)db 7 ghfiof leduvol me ag
ehstackinge&chma inehstic n genwith oodthreannyloap proved

150mofleadamt ith1m xsize 1mcraten ofndn Nylocia ngba plgs
rt onn dcrateseth llefi ry podreadh S acingon etc, p

S ofn ucl nydi ng upplv
necification sprovede desigaslete plta p apofd comp5lnh a ea 0m,

0.000 0
0.000 0 0.00No.0.00

cementand5.7.5315

75.601.801.4030.001 1_

L2.601.40 1.805.0011
75.601.801.401 30.001RHS 12.601.801.405.0011

100.802.401.401 30.001LHS 16.802.401.405.001 1
100.802.401.401 30.001RH 16.801.40 2.405.001 1

1.4.702,801t 3.00 t.75
44.4011 14.80 2.00 1.50 I

I

22.4010.00t 7 1.60 7.40
L2.601.401 1 3.00 3.00
21.001.40t 5.00 3.001 I

6.301.401.503.001l t
22.401.402.008.0011 1
19.801.652.006.00
L3.20r_.652.004.00

6.601.652.002.00
1

1

1

L

99.001.652.0030.001 1
19.802.00 1.656.00L1

6.601.652.001 2.001
16.501.652.O05.001 1

ith la bour for fill ing new EC bag with local sand
Su pply of new bag

of fil led b 1. 2 cft nd weight s0kg) stichi n d
b on two tne by

volume ag
stacking th e

d nylon thread with stic h ing m chi ne & gene rator
ap prove

pplv of on threads etc
ba a n d p a ci n ob with ead of 150m n clu di 6 s u ny

ob S
of Ell

il ete a pp roved desig pecific atio n and d e LL on
a co m p AS pe

19.801.652.00t 6.001
Cum756.74Total:-

846396.00No.22256chea4 Cum0.03@
2135934.00TOTAL

24970.O0Cum 141.85176.O37.20746.69
594367.001,050.00Cum566.051.2047t.72

3729.O0285.35Cum13.O7L.28to.2t
128805.00141.85Cum908.04t.zo7s6.70
751871.00LOCAL SAND

75187.00
Cr-ST:-ITMA ERIATTO AL

S EIGNORAGE FEE 1'0o/o

;ry\

I

a
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